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Awareness of Trends in Technology regarding IT  

 

When one is working with technology, only technical skills are not important. These skills 

should be supplemented with other sub-skills. The industry is in search of personnel who 

besides having technical skill are also well versed with other trends in the industry.  Experience 

with computer programs, requirement gathering information, analyzing information and 

demonstrating effective time management are such important trend and students need to be 

aware of this. In view of this, Mr. Dharmendra Sharma was invited to brief students about it.  

 

 



M Vidyabhushan Arya (IX)
C MCRI (CA) (601)
C N Patwardhan (XXV) Kavitha Iyer (XXV) Vidyabhushan Arya (X)
M EofMM (601) Consumer Behavior (504) MCRI (CA) (504)
M  Sagar Kamath (XXII) Vidyabhushan Arya (X)
C MitWC (504) (09:30 to 10:30) MCRI (CA) (601)
C Sagar Kamath (XXII) Sunil Belladi (IX)
M MitWC (504) (10:30 to 11:30) CSR (601)
M
C
C
M
M
C
C
M
M
C
C
M
M
C
C
M

SEPTEMBER 16 - 21, 2019 TIME TABLE – SEMESTER III, BATCH OF 2021

DAY/TIME 0945-1045 hours 1100-1200 hours 1215-1315 hours 1415-1515 hours 1530-1630 hours

WED 
18

Practical (SF/AL/PPL) -Group A-Z
Health Check Up -Group- B (02:00-04:00 hrs)

D Sharma (I-III) ATiT (CL) Group-C (02:15-05:15 hrs)
Dharmendra Sharma (I-III) Awareness of Trends In Technology (CL) Group -D (09:45 -

01:00) 

TUE 
17

MCRI (XVII) (504)

MON 
16

Amitabh Dasgupta (XXI-XXII)
Tools and Techniques of Editing (601)

THU 
19

Health Check Up -Group- A (09:00-11:00 hrs)
Media Content Review (XVII-XVIII) (504) Group-B

Dharmendra Sharma (IV-VI)  Awareness of Trends In Technology (CL) Group -C (09:45 -01:00) 
D Sharma (IV-VI) ATiT (CL) Group-D (02:15-05:15 hrs)

FRI 
20

Chandrashekhar Sagade (XIX-XX)
Introduction to Audiography and Music (504)

Health Check Up- Group - C (09:00-11:00 hrs) D Sharma (VII-IX) ATiT (CL) Group-C (02:15-05:15 hrs)
Dharmendra Sharma (VII-IX)  Awareness of Trends In Technology (CL) Group -D (09:45 -01:00) Health Check Up -Group- D (02:00-04:00 hrs)

Basic Psychology (601)

SAT 
21

Sagar Kamath (XXIII) 
MitWC-TP-WW (501) 
09:30 am -10:30 am

Sunando Kundu (VII-VIII) Akshay Vajapeyam (XXIII-XXIV)
Basic Psychology (601) An Overview of World Literature (501)

Akshay Vajapeyam (XXIII-XXIV) Sunando Kundu (VII-VIII)
An Overview of World Literature (501)



 

 

 



Project 
Management 
Workshop 
Dharmendra 
Sharma, Sep 
16, 2019

Project 
Management 
Workshop 
Dharmendra 
Sharma, Sep 
17, 2019

Project 
Management 
Workshop 
Dharmendra 
Sharma, Sep 
22, 2019

Student's name PRN Sep-16 Sep-17 Sep-22

2.00 10.00 2.00
3 3 3

Anmol Das 17050422019 3 2 3
Avdhi Bhalgat 17050422031 0 1 0
Manasi Sathe 17050422070 0 0 0
Prachi Rawal 17050422090 0 0 0
Sai Vandana 17050422115 3 3 3
Aastha Aswal 17050422005 0 0 0
Mahika Kothawade 17050422063 0 0 0
Ria Sharma 17050422103 3 0 0
Aarushi Babbar 17050422003 0 0 0
Radhika Pandere 17050422097 3 0 0
Yamini Kinjra 17050422153 0 0 0
Sukanya Nayak 17050422141 0 0 0
Meera Anand 17050422074 3 2 0
Arshi Imtiyaz 17050422027 0 0 0
Aahan Mahurkar 17050422002 3 2 3
Aditya Khound 17050422008 3 2 3
Dharshanya Ramanan 17050422038 0 0 0
Mehak Rajput 17050422076 0 0 0
Maitreyi Devi 17050422069 0 3 0
Ritvik Gulati 17050422107 3 3 3
Divyangana Verma 17050422040 3 2 0
Sreya Bhattacharjee 17050422139 3 3 0
Shravya Khendry 17050422128 3 2 3
Khushi Narula 17050422060 3 0 0
Mahima Saraswat 17050422068 0 0 0
Jaidil Menon 17050422055 0 0 3
Ishi Shandilya 17050422052 0 0 0
Aadhyaa Pillai 17050422001 3 3 3
Sonaali Malhotra 17050422138 3 0 0
Jyotsna Miskeen 17050422058 3 3 0
Bhavika Dayal 17050422035 3 3 3
Martina Das 17050422073 2 0 0
Yukta Wane 17050422154 3 2 0
Ivan Coelho 17050422037 0 0 0
Nikita Shelar 17050422085 3 0 0

BATCH 2020 ADVERTISING



Kinshuk Bainss 17050422062 3 3 0
Jade Marak 17050422053 3 0 0
Siddhi Pagare 17050422087 0 0 0
Samanta Chahande 17050422117 3 3 0
Rhea Gopinath 17050422101 3 0 3
Sanam Buxani 17050422119 0 0 0
Shraddhaa Selvaraj 17050422127 3 3 3
Simran Juwarker 17050422132 0 0 0
Nivedita Choudhary 17050422086 3 3 0

Student's name PRN Sep-16 Sep-17 Sep-22

2.00 10.00 2.00
3 3 3

Ishaan Tewari 17050422051 3 3 0
Antara Nandy 17050422020 3 3 3
Simran Chawla 17050422131 3 3 0
Vidushi Jain 17050422149 3 3 2
Mansi Kabra 17050422071 3 0 0
Aparna Anandan 17050422023 3 0 0
Richa Nagare 17050422104 3 0 0
Mansukhman Kaur 17050422072 3 3 0
Anjanjyot 17050422018 3 3 0
Somakshi Joshi 17050422137 3 0 3
Akshay Thimmaya 17050422014 0 0 0
Priyansha Bhardwaj 17050422095 3 3 0
Harshita Wadhwa 17050422046 3 3 2
Jahanvi Walia 17050422054 3 3 3
Sanjog Sandhu 17050422121 3 3 3
Shalini Kanade 17050422125 3 2 0
Akanksha Kujur 17050422013 3 1 0
Shristi Sarania 17050422130 3 3 0
Swati Trivedi 17050422143 3 3 3
Nikila Zachariah 17050422084 3 3 0
Angela Varghese 17050422017 0 0 0
Mythriie Rajagopalan 17050422081 3 0 0
Aishwarya Shetty 17050422011 3 0 0
Avigna Panicker 17050422032 3 3 0
Janvi Kabra 17050422056 3 0 0
Isha Chittari 17050422049 3 3 0
Sarah Korah 17050422122 2 3 0
Anuj Bhandari 17050422022 3 0 1
Tanvi Reddy 17050422144 3 3 3
Lavina Narwani 17050422065 3 0 0
Gail Saldanha 17050422042 3 3 0
Amaljith Baburaj 17050422015 3 3 3

BATCH 2020 PUBLIC RELATIONS



Simrin Mathrani 17050422134 0 3 0
Ayush Katariya 17050422033 3 3 2
Aarya Kenjale 17050422004 3 0 0



BATCH 2018-21 (CM)
Project 
Management 
Workshop 
Dharmendra 
Sharma, Sep 18, 
2019

Project 
Management 
Workshop 
Dharmendra 
Sharma, Sep 19, 
2019

Project Management 
Workshop 
Dharmendra 
Sharma, Sep 20, 
2019

18-Sep 19-Sep 20-Sep
9:45 9:45 9:45

0 a a 3 3 3
2001 Shraddha Panday 18050422112 3 0 0
2004 Saundarya Bhagtani 18050422106 3 3 3
2008 Filza Shaikh 18050422038 3 0 2
2009 Rohan Chakraborty 18050422093 2 3 3
2015 Ritika Patni 18050422089 3 3 0
2016 Sukanya Ahuja 18050422127 3 3 0
2017 Nikhita Awal 18050422067 3 3 3
2018 Khushi Kayeless 18050422053 3 3 0
2022 Shashank B 18050422024 3 3 3
2023 Shreya Chowdhary 18050422114 2 3 3
2026 Urvi Shetye 18050422138 3 3 3
2029 Simran Soni 18050422120 3 3 3
2030 Muskaan Chawla 18050422030 3 3 3
2033 Priyanka Shiva 18050422081 3 3 3
2034 Ritika Raj 18050422090 3 0 2
2035 Radha Bele 18050422027 2 3 3
2036 Jaskirat Dhillon 18050422044 3 3 3
2039 Srijan Chakrabarty 18050422125 3 3 0
2040 Suryansh Tomar 18050422128 3 3 3
2045 Joshua James 18050422047 3 2 3
2046 Sahinya Sundaresan 18050422097 3 3 3
2052 Anushka Ghadigaonkar 18050422039 3 3 3
2053 Yashu Saini 18050422141 3 3 3
2059 Bavana Gone 18050422026 3 3 3
2061 Nakshatra Bhate 18050422064 0 3 3
2062 Rajreeta Ghosh 18050422082 2 3 3
2063 Rupali Rastogi 18050422096 0 0 0
2064 Apeksha Gurnani 18050422014 3 3 3
2066 Kunal Gandhi 18050422056 3 3 0
2068 Kavya Sharma 18050422051 2 3 3
2070 Anamika Chakravarty 18050422008 0 3 3
2071 Zenia Tejani 18050422135 2 3 2
2072 Shashwat Chaturvedi 18050422107 3 3 0
2073 Susan Sony 18050422130 3 3 3
2074 Patricia Basu 18050422071 3 0 0
2075 Anantjeet Dutt 18050422009 0 3 3
2077 Arsha Dewan 18050422019 3 0 3
2078 Prakriti Jain 18050422073 3 3 3
2079 Mallika Mansuri 18050422058 3 3 3
2081 Richa Pherwani 18050422086 3 3 3
2085 Awkwanama Subba 18050422023 3 3 3
2086 Diksha Bhat 18050422036 2 0 0
2088 Tanya Marko 18050422134 0 2 0
2089 Spriha Barla 18050422124 3 3 3

Roll # Name PRN



2091 Shreyoshee Halder 18050422117 3 0 0
2094 Esha Suryawanshi 18050422129 0 0 0
2096 Shikhar Chandrakar 18050422109 3 0 0
2098 Yash Charbhe 18050422140 3 3 3
2100 Sanchita Mondal 18050422100 3 3 3
2106 Rithika Barua 18050422088 3 3 3
2108 Shristi Mandal 18050422118 3 3 3
2112 Monika Rani 18050422062 2 0 0
2116 Anupama Menon 18050422012 3 3 3
2117 Inshirah Kazi 18050422042 3 3 3
2118 Shreya Pradeep 18050422116 3 3 3
2120 Rhea Vinod 18050422085 0 0 0
2121 Antariksh Nadkarni 18050422011 0 3 3
2123 Sanjay Nair 18050422103 0 3 3
2124 Rhea Krishnan 18050422084 3 0 2
2125 Hamsini Narasimhan 18050422040 3 3 3
2128 Apoorva Gupta 18050422016 0 3 3
2130 Muskan Kaur 18050422063 0 3 3
2133 Khadeja Zakariya 18050422052 3 2 3
2134 Sonam Thinley Choden 18050422123 3 3 3
2135 Shilpi Padhi 18050422110 3 3 0
2137 Liora Bhite 18050422057 3 3 3
2138 Arjun Singla 18050422018 0 0 0
2139 Riddhi Gopalani 18050422087 3 0 3
2141 Devansh Kotak 18050422033 3 3 0
2142 Rohit Nair 18050422094 3 3 3
2145 Arshiya Kohli 18050422020 3 2 3



Awareness of Trends in Audio-Visual Technology: 
 

 
Since these students were embarking on their journey towards making their own degree 
film, the faculty member took them through the various innovations in technology that 
they could possibly use in their film making process. There were discussions around VR 
technology and use of 4K 3D cameras along with drone technology, especially because 
all of these students were working on projects where the cities Mumbai and Kolkata 
were protagonists within the script. The students were also advised to explore the use 
of Iphone (which some of them already owned) to cut down on production costs. 
Suggestions were also given for procuring iPhone gimbals for the same purpose. Some 
of the suggestions shared in this lecture were later adopted by the students in their 
degree filmmaking process. 
 
 
 

 



Feb-26 Mar-6

10.00 2.30

0 a a 2 2

1802 Stuti Sengupta ###
### 0 0

1808 Ritika Dwivedi ###
### 0 0

1812 Ronit Soin ###
### 0 0

1818 Vidushi Singh ###
### 0 0

1829 Parth Rahatekar ###
### 2 2

1841 Naimish Joshi ###
### 0 0

1842 Prithvi GM ###
### 2 2

1845 Meher Dhillon ###
### 1 2

1846 Sahej Nandrajog ###
### 0 2

1848 Sneha Mendes ###
### 0 2

1860 Smera Juneja ###
### 0 0

1871 Meha Madan ###
### 2 2

1874 Saloni Hindocha ###
### 2 2

1879 Ajinkya Bhalerao ###
### 0 2

1884 Pradyumna Gaikwad ###
### 0 2

1886 Rahul Kamble ###
### 0 2

1888 Sarthak Verma ###
### 2 2

1892 Sanjana ND ###
### 0 2

1895 Amar Kate ###
### 0 0

1902 Nikhil Kujur ###
### 0 0

1903 Tanmay Madhukar ###
### 0 2

1907 Imkongkumzuk Jamir ###
### 0 2

Awareness Of trends in Audio Visual Technology Dr. Baidurya Chakrabarti

Roll # Name PRN



1911 Prithwish Patra ###
### 0 0

1912 Adharsh Thangamani ###
### 0 2

1916 Ajay Babu ###
### 1 0

1917 Krysanne Martis ###
### 0 2

1918 Varun Menon ###
### 2 2

1919 Aishwarya Narayanan ###
### 2 2

1921 Simran Alwani ###
### 0 2

1923 Rhea Fernandes ###
### 0 2

1933 Ritesh Gupta ###
### 0 1

1934 Chimi Dorji ###
### 2 2

1936 Miyanka Sekhri ###
### 2 2

1938 Kinley Pelmo ###
### 2 2

1941 Thinley Wangchuk ###
### 2 2

1944 Tenzin Dasel ###
### 0 0

1955 Prapti Kesarkar ###
### 0 0

1957 Arnav Pingale ###
### 1 1

1693 Arghya Das 1 0



 

 

 

Physical Fitness Activity SummaryReport  

 

The sporting spirit is essential along with the academic development of students. Some 

students are inclined towards sport which they develop using the existing infrastructure on 

the campus. The sports competition ITS (In true Spirit) is a routine event where students 

participate at individual and team level. But SCMC has always viewed such events as the 

event for all students. The day is considered as non-instructional day. 
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Vidyabhushan Arya <vidyabhushan.arya@scmc.edu.in>

In True Spirit 2020

Sports SCMC <sports@scmc.edu.in> Wed, Jan 15, 2020 at 5:50 PM
To: 22@scmc.edu.in, Batch 2021 <21@scmc.edu.in>, Batch 2020 <20@scmc.edu.in>

Helloooo!

ITS is here and we couldn't be more excited for all the fun and games that are right around the corner!

The dates of the event are: 22nd to 25th January.
Pre-event dates:
TT: 16th Jan 2020 (A Wing Girls Hostel)
Badminton and Swimming: 17th Jan 2020 (Lavale Campus)

Batch 2022: We need your help and support for the event. To volunteer for ITS please contact Tanaya and Mahika from FY by 12pm
tomorrow.

The schedule for the event is attached below.

Looking forward to seeing each and every one of you put your most athletic foot forward.

Regards,
Sports Cell '20

Screenshot_20200102-122742.jpg
615K
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Snehal Galande (IX)
BoRM (602)

Manish Hingorani (XIX-XX)
Marketing Strategy (602)

In True Spirit - Physical Fitness Activities

Guest Lecture (Anikait Chakraborty) (602)

Nishitha Jain  (VII-VIII) 
Packaging Design and Printing Technology (602)Marketing Strategy (602)

THU      
23

Jaideep Kumar (XI-XII)
Introduction to Web Design (CL)

Liji Ravindran (VII-VIII)
ItCPaP (602)

Adip Roy (XIII-XIV) Snehal Galande (X)
Corporate Governance and Ethics (602) BoRM (602)

SAT     
25

FRI     
24

WED     
22

1545-1645 hours

MON       
20

TUE   
21

DAY/TIME 1000-1100 hours 1115-1215 hours 1230-1330 hours 1430-1530 hours

Kavitha Iyer (VIII-IX)
Introduction to Campaign Planning and Production (602)

Jaideep Kumar (IX-X)
Introduction to Web Design (CL)

Manish Hingorani (XXI-XXIII)

 JANUARY 20 - 25, 2020 TIME TABLE – SEMESTER VI (CM), BATCH OF 2020

CLASS TEST I
Manish Hingorani (XVII-XVIII)

Marketing Strategy (603)



Batch 2020, Sem IV - CM
Jan-30 Jan-30
9.45 9.45

0 a 5 0 a 5
1801 Pratikshya Mishra 5 1803 Anmol Das 5
1802 Stuti Sengupta 5 1805 Avdhi Bhalgat 5
1804 Gunjan Hariramani 5 1806 Ishaan Tewari 5
1808 Ritika Dwivedi 5 1807 Manasi Sathe 5
1812 Ronit Soin 5 1809 Prachi Rawal 5
1818 Vidushi Singh 3 1810 Antara Nandy 0
1819 Divesh Bhatia 5 1811 Sai Vandana 5
1826 Aditi Parida 5 1814 Aastha Aswal 5
1829 Parth Rahatekar 5 1815 Simran Chawla 5
1831 Audita Bhattacharya 5 1816 Vidushi Jain 5
1833 Arpan Cheema 5 1817 Mansi Kabra 5
1839 Roop Sawhney 5 1820 Aparna Anandan 5
1841 Naimish Joshi 5 1821 Mahika Kothawade 5
1842 Prithvi GM 5 1822 Richa Nagare 5
1845 Meher Dhillon 5 1825 Ria Sharma 5
1846 Sahej Nandrajog 5 1827 Mansukhman Kaur 5
1848 Sneha Mendes 5 1830 Aarushi Babbar 5
1853 Sharwari Kale 5 1832 Anjanjyot 5
1854 Ashish Prakash 5 1834 Radhika Pandere 5
1855 Rupal Jhajhria 5 1835 Yamini Kinjra 5
1859 Anushka Mukherjee 3 1836 Somakshi Joshi 5
1860 Smera Juneja 3 1837 Sukanya Nayak 5
1868 Ishaan Bhattacharya 5 1838 Meera Anand 5
1869 Rashi Bhattacharyya 5 1840 Arshi Imtiyaz 5
1871 Meha Madan 5 1843 Aahan Mahurkar 5
1874 Saloni Hindocha 5 1844 Aditya Khound 5
1877 Khushi Khurana 5 1847 Dharshanya Ramanan 5
1879 Ajinkya Bhalerao 5 1849 Akshay Thimmaya 5
1884 Pradyumna Gaikwad 0 1850 Priyansha Bhardwaj 5
1885 Mitali Dhar 5 1851 Mehak Rajput 0
1886 Rahul Kamble 5 1852 Maitreyi Devi 5
1887 Raghvendra Chouhan 5 1861 Ritvik Gulati 5
1888 Sarthak Verma 5 1863 Divyangana Verma 5
1892 Sanjana ND 3 1864 Sreya Bhattacharjee 5
1895 Amar Kate 5 1865 Shravya Khendry 5
1896 Rhema Hans 5 1866 Harshita Wadhwa 5
1897 Adrija Saha 3 1867 Khushi Narula 5
1899 Govind Choudhary 5 1870 Mahima Saraswat 5
1902 Nikhil Kujur 5 1873 Jahanvi Walia 5
1903 Tanmay Madhukar 5 1875 Sanjog Sandhu 5
1906 Rohaan Dev 5 1876 Jaidil Menon 5
1907 Imkongkumzuk Jamir 0 1878 Ishi Shandilya 5
1908 Samidha Raut 0 1880 Shalini Kanade 5
1911 Prithwish Patra 5 1881 Aadhyaa Pillai 5

Roll # Name

Batch 2020, Sem IV - MC

Roll # Name



1912 Adharsh Thangamani 5 1882 Sonaali Malhotra 5
1916 Ajay Babu 3 1883 Jyotsna Miskeen 5
1917 Krysanne Martis 5 1889 Bhavika Dayal 5
1918 Varun Menon 5 1890 Martina Das 5
1919 Aishwarya Narayanan 5 1893 Yukta Wane 5
1921 Simran Alwani 5 1894 Ivan Coelho 5
1923 Rhea Fernandes 5 1898 Nikita Shelar 5
1926 Ashlin Bangera 5 1900 Kinshuk Bainss 5
1929 Vikram Varma 5 1901 Akanksha Kujur 5
1932 Tshewang Choden 0 1905 Shristi Sarania 5
1933 Ritesh Gupta 5 1909 Jade Marak 5
1934 Chimi Dorji 5 1910 Siddhi Pagare 5
1936 Miyanka Sekhri 3 1913 Samanta Chahande 3
1938 Kinley Pelmo 0 1920 Rhea Gopinath 5
1941 Thinley Wangchuk 5 1922 Swati Trivedi 5
1944 Tenzin Dasel 5 1924 Sanam Buxani 3
1945 Passang Lhamo 0 1925 Nikila Zachariah 5
1952 Madhavi Jain 5 1927 Shraddhaa Selvaraj 5
1955 Prapti Kesarkar 5 1928 Angela Varghese 5
1957 Arnav Pingale 5 1930 Mythriie Rajagopalan 0
1958 Kavisha Manwani 5 1931 Aishwarya Shetty 5
1959 Arjun Dhar 3 1935 Avigna Panicker 5
1693 Arghya Das 5 1937 Janvi Kabra 5

1939 Isha Chittari 5
Total 60 1940 Sarah Korah 3

1942 Anuj Bhandari 3
1946 Tanvi Reddy 5
1947 Lavina Narwani 5
1948 Gail Saldanha 5
1949 Amaljith Baburaj 5
1950 Simran Juwarker 5
1951 Nivedita Choudhary 5
1953 Simrin Mathrani 3
1954 Ayush Katariya 5
1956 Aarya Kenjale 5



Batch 2020, Sem VI - AD
Jan-25
7.45

0 a 5 0
1803 Anmol Das 5 1806
1805 Avdhi Bhalgat 5 1810
1807 Manasi Sathe 5 1815
1809 Prachi Rawal 5 1816
1811 Sai Vandana 5 1817
1814 Aastha Aswal 5 1820
1821 Mahika Kothawade 5 1822
1825 Ria Sharma 5 1827
1830 Aarushi Babbar 5 1832
1834 Radhika Pandere 5 1836
1835 Yamini Kinjra 5 1849
1837 Sukanya Nayak 5 1850
1838 Meera Anand 5 1866
1840 Arshi Imtiyaz 5 1873
1843 Aahan Mahurkar 5 1875
1844 Aditya Khound 5 1880
1847 Dharshanya Ramanan 5 1901
1851 Mehak Rajput 5 1905
1852 Maitreyi Devi 5 1922
1861 Ritvik Gulati 5 1925
1863 Divyangana Verma 5 1928
1864 Sreya Bhattacharjee 5 1930
1865 Shravya Khendry 5 1931
1867 Khushi Narula 5 1935
1870 Mahima Saraswat 0 1937
1876 Jaidil Menon 5 1939
1878 Ishi Shandilya 5 1940
1881 Aadhyaa Pillai 5 1942
1882 Sonaali Malhotra 5 1946
1883 Jyotsna Miskeen 5 1947
1889 Bhavika Dayal 5 1948
1890 Martina Das 5 1949
1893 Yukta Wane 5 1953
1894 Ivan Coelho 5 1954
1898 Nikita Shelar 5 1956
1900 Kinshuk Bainss 5
1909 Jade Marak 5
1910 Siddhi Pagare 5
1913 Samanta Chahande 5
1920 Rhea Gopinath 5
1924 Sanam Buxani 5
1927 Shraddhaa Selvaraj 5
1950 Simran Juwarker 5
1951 Nivedita Choudhary 5

Name Roll #Roll #



Batch 2020, Sem VI - PR Batch 2020, Sem VI - Jr
Jan-25 Jan-25
7.45 7.45

a 5 0 a 5
Ishaan Tewari 5 1801 Pratikshya Mishra 2
Antara Nandy 5 1804 Gunjan Hariramani 2
Simran Chawla 5 1819 Divesh Bhatia 2
Vidushi Jain 5 1826 Aditi Parida 2
Mansi Kabra 5 1831 Audita Bhattacharya 5
Aparna Anandan 5 1833 Arpan Cheema 5
Richa Nagare 5 1839 Roop Sawhney 5
Mansukhman Kaur 5 1853 Sharwari Kale 5
Anjanjyot 5 1854 Ashish Prakash 3
Somakshi Joshi 5 1855 Rupal Jhajhria 5
Akshay Thimmaya 5 1859 Anushka Mukherjee 5
Priyansha Bhardwaj 5 1868 Ishaan Bhattacharya 5
Harshita Wadhwa 5 1869 Rashi Bhattacharyya 5
Jahanvi Walia 5 1877 Khushi Khurana 5
Sanjog Sandhu 5 1885 Mitali Dhar 3
Shalini Kanade 5 1887 Raghvendra Chouhan 5
Akanksha Kujur 5 1896 Rhema Hans 5
Shristi Sarania 5 1897 Adrija Saha 5
Swati Trivedi 5 1899 Govind Choudhary 5
Nikila Zachariah 5 1906 Rohaan Dev 2
Angela Varghese 5 1908 Samidha Raut 5
Mythriie Rajagopalan 5 1926 Ashlin Bangera 5
Aishwarya Shetty 5 1929 Vikram Varma 2
Avigna Panicker 5 1932 Tshewang Choden 0
Janvi Kabra 5 1945 Passang Lhamo 0
Isha Chittari 5 1952 Madhavi Jain 5
Sarah Korah 3 1958 Kavisha Manwani 5
Anuj Bhandari 5 1959 Arjun Dhar 0
Tanvi Reddy 5
Lavina Narwani 5
Gail Saldanha 5
Amaljith Baburaj 5
Simrin Mathrani 5
Ayush Katariya 5
Aarya Kenjale 5

Name Roll # Name



Batch 2020, Sem VI - AV
Jan-25
7.45

0 a 5
1802 Stuti Sengupta 5
1808 Ritika Dwivedi 0
1812 Ronit Soin 5
1818 Vidushi Singh 5
1829 Parth Rahatekar 5
1841 Naimish Joshi 5
1842 Prithvi GM 5
1845 Meher Dhillon 5
1846 Sahej Nandrajog 5
1848 Sneha Mendes 5
1860 Smera Juneja 0
1871 Meha Madan 5
1874 Saloni Hindocha 5
1879 Ajinkya Bhalerao 5
1884 Pradyumna Gaikwad 0
1886 Rahul Kamble 5
1888 Sarthak Verma 5
1892 Sanjana ND 5
1895 Amar Kate 5
1902 Nikhil Kujur 5
1903 Tanmay Madhukar 2
1907 Imkongkumzuk Jamir 5
1911 Prithwish Patra 5
1912 Adharsh Thangamani 5
1916 Ajay Babu 0
1917 Krysanne Martis 2
1918 Varun Menon 5
1919 Aishwarya Narayanan 5
1921 Simran Alwani 5
1923 Rhea Fernandes 5
1933 Ritesh Gupta 5
1934 Chimi Dorji 5
1936 Miyanka Sekhri 5
1938 Kinley Pelmo 0
1941 Thinley Wangchuk 5
1944 Tenzin Dasel 0
1955 Prapti Kesarkar 5
1957 Arnav Pingale 5
1693 Arghya Das 5

NameRoll #
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Vidyabhushan Arya <vidyabhushan.arya@scmc.edu.in>

Fwd: Updated Fitness Test Data.

Priyanka Patil <priyanka.patil@scmc.edu.in> Thu, Jun 4, 2020 at 10:20 AM
To: Vidyabhushan Arya <vidyabhushan.arya@scmc.edu.in>
Cc: kanchan thade <kanchan.thade@scmc.edu.in>, Swapnil Yadav <swapnil.yadav@scmc.edu.in>, sandeep bombe <sandeep.bombe@scmc.edu.in>, Baidurya Chakrabarti
<baidurya.chakrabarti@scmc.edu.in>, Liji Ravindran <liji.ravindran@scmc.edu.in>, chandrashekhar sagade <chandrashekhar.sagade@scmc.edu.in>, Umme Maria
<umme.maria@scmc.edu.in>, Pritha Chakrabarti <pritha.chakrabarti@scmc.edu.in>

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: RWC VN <rwcvn@siu.edu.in>
Date: Tue, Sep 10, 2019 at 7:58 PM
Subject: Updated Fitness Test Data.
To: Swapnil Yadav <swapnil.yadav@scmc.edu.in>, Priyanka Patil <priyanka.patil@scmc.edu.in>, Acadamic Coordinator <coordinator.sonali@scmspune.ac.in>, Admissions Info
<coordinator.varsha@scmspune.ac.in>, Sangita Kadam <coordinator.sangita@scmspune.ac.in>, Vijay Deshmukh <vijaydeshmukh@sid.edu.in>, Sudhir Pawar
<sudhir@sid.edu.in>, Sarika Dagade <sarika@sid.edu.in>, Chaitrali Jagtap <chaitrali.jagtap@sid.edu.in>, rwclavl rwclavl <rwclavl@siu.edu.in>
Cc: kanchan thade <kanchan.thade@scmc.edu.in>, Megha Mhaske <megha.mhaske@scmc.edu.in>, Ms. Ashwini Mohgaonkar <ao@scmspune.ac.in>, Avinash Shitole
<adminofficer@sid.edu.in>, srincharge.snv srincharge.snv <srincharge.snv@siu.edu.in>, srincharge.rwc srincharge.rwc <srincharge.rwc@siu.edu.in>

Dear Sir/Madam,
Healthy Greetings,
                                 Please find the attachment.

Regards,

Khandu Mhamane
Office Assistant, RWC 
Symbiosis International University
Viman nagar Campus, Pune.
Contact - rwcvn@siu.edu.in 
                   020-30037174, Ext-174
                   7774036876.

This email is governed by the Disclaimer Terms of  SIU which may be viewed at http://siu.edu.in/disclaimer.php

-- 
Thanks and Regards,

Priyanka Patil
 Office Assistant, Symbiosis Centre for Media & Communication (SCMC)
Ranked as India’s Best Mass Comm College by the annual India Today-Nielsen surveys in 2013, 2014 (Story, Video), 2015, 2016 (Story, Video) & 2017
A Department of Symbiosis International University (SIU) under the Faculty of Media, Communication & Design (FoMCD)
Re-accredited by NAAC with 'A' Grade
Survey # 231, off New Airport Road, Viman Nagar, Pune 411 014, Maharashtra, India
Tel : +91 20 26634511, 12, 13, 14, 15; +91 20 30037367
Facebook | YouTube | Blog | Instagram | Twitter | LinkedIn | MediaPedia

FITNESS TEST DATA 2019-20.xlsx
262K
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Sr.no PRN Roll Number Name DIV Gender V-Sit & 
Reach

1 2204 AYUSH JHA A 8

2 2207 BHUVANESH A S A 10

3 2208 PRANTIKA MAJUMDER A

4 2209 SHRUTI BANSI A

5 2212 DEEPTA JAIRAJ A

6 2213 ANIRUDH BHARTI A 4

7 2214 KRISHANU BOSE A 12

8 2216 R SHWETA A

9 2219 MALAVIKA BINU A 12

10 2220  MAYURA GHATE A

11 2221 AKSHAT BHATNAGAR A 2

12 2225 ABHISHEK ANAND A 0

13 2226 RHYTHM JOSHI A 16

14 2230 AKANKSHYA SONOWAL A

15 2231 PRISHITA DAS A

16 2240 SAYANTA SENGUPTA A 7

17 2246 AARYA TRIVEDI A

18 2251  SHIVANI ACHAYA A 9

19 2253 NANDINI SHARMA A 9.5

20 2258 MAHI RAJA A 10

SCMC- 1st Year



21 2259 TAMANNA A 11.5

22 2260 ACHINTYA BHATNAGAR A 10

23 2276 SOUMYA BADAM A

24 2277 AHAN SEN A 9

25 2283 SHIVANI SISODIA A 4

26 2284 TEJASVI VANKAYALAPATI A 14

27 2291 MANASVI FURIA A

28 2292  YUKTA PATWARDHAN A 15

29 2294 DWAIPAYAN GUPTA A

30 2304 HITHA M A 5

31 2309 SARAF VIBHAV A

32 2311 MORYE TANAYA A 11

33 2323  KHALIL RATNAKER A 10

34 2327 SHEFALI  MAINDAN A 7

35 2328 KARTHIKA  BALACHANDRAN A

36 2329 MADHU KRISHNA A 11

37 2330 JHANVI AGARWAL A 9

38 2331 NISHITA  ANJARIA A 10

39 2332 RENUKA TARE A

40 2333 RUBY CORDEIRO A

41 2361 KAREENA JAIN A 5

42 2215 RIDDHI MOODLIAR B 13



43 2217 SHRITAMA SAHA B 16

44 2218 SAMOD KARNIK B

45 2227 ANIKESH DAS B 10

46 2228 DEEKSHA SINHA B 15.5

47 2229 NANDITA RATTAN B 9.5

48 2232 SIDDHI SATPATHY B 10

49 2236 ABHILASHA JINGAR B 14

50 2237 KANISHK JOSHIPURA B 7

51 2241 SIDDHI PATTNAIK B 6

52 2242 SWAPNIL HONAMODE B 10

53 2254 YASHVI SHAH B 0

54 2255 HANNAH SARASUJOHN B 10

55 2262 JOSYULA VIJAYHARDIK B 7

56 2264 SIDDHEE SATISH B 12

57 2278 KHUSHI BAGRI B 10

58 2279 AMOLI BIREWAR B 9.5

59 2280 DRISHTI MODI B

60 2285 ARYAMAN PADHEE B 0

61 2293 MEGHAL MUNDADA B 16

62 2295 AADYA BAJPAI B 8

63 2296 SHRUSHTI PARMAR B 6.5

64 2301 ARSH KAPOOR B



65 2312 VAISHALI PATRA B 11

66 2313 ANSHUMAN JHA B

67 2314 SHRUTI MENON B 17

68 2316 NAVJOT MEEHNIA B 11.5

69 2321 ANKIT SINGH B 9

70 2322 SALVI YASH B

71 2324 ANIKETH DHANRAJ B 8

72 2326 RIA SHAH B 16

73 2334 RUPASHREE  RAVI B

74 2335 NIKITA  JOHN B 0

75 2336 RUPALI  TRIPATHY B

76 2337 ABDUL NAUSHAD B 4

77 2338 CHETANA  BISHT B 19

78 2339 SIDDHI  JAIN B 12

79 2340 TASNEEM  BHOPALWALA B 0

80 2341 JAHNAVI  GHAGHDA B 8

81 2342 SHOM PEZARKAR B

82 2362 DISHA KHANDELWAL B

83 2202 SUDIPTI KUMAR C 12

84 2203  SOPHIA NAVAGAONKAR C

85 2205  SHREYA TILEKAR C 9

86 2210 KANCHI BALDWA C



87 2211 SUDHANYA SARKAR C 13

88 2222 ARYAA SHARMA C 11

89 2233  KUNAL SHAH C

90 2238 MAHIKA C 13

91 2239 RISHI JAGTAP C

92 2252 SHRADDHA RAGHAVAN C

93 2256 KAIHAN BEHRAMKAMDIN C

94 2261 PRIYANKA HALDER C 0

95 2263 DEVIKA MULYE C 14

96 2265 ADITI PATEL C 11

97 2269 MANASI KULKARNI C

98 2270 ATHARVA AGASHE  C 8

99 2286 SHIRIN PAJNOO C

100 2287 NEHAL JAJODIA C

101 2288 JUHI KHERA C 15

102 2297 JATIN JARYAL C 11

103 2298 RISHAB SENGUPTA C 11

104 2300 MAANYA LINGAREDDY C

105 2302 NIVEDITA ARYA C 15

106 2305 SIDDHI SHAHA C 6

107 2306 ISHIKA SINGH C 9

108 2307 ISHANI MISHRA C



109 2310 MANAS TANEJA C

110 2319 RISHI SHRIVASTAVA C

111 2320 KOTHARI KHUSHI C 16

112 2325 ADITYA RAVISHANKAR C

113 2343 SAKSHI  SREEWANI C 16

114 2344 ADRIANA CARDOZO C

115 2345 SIDDHARTH  ADHICARY C

116 2346 SOMALIKA  CHHABRA C 6

117 2347 PALLAVI  NAIR C

118 2348 ANUSHKA  BHARGAVA C

119 2349 TANUJA  PATIL C 10

120 2350 MEGHANA MARATHE C

121 2359 ROHAN BHARGAVA C 9

122 2363 RIA  GOVIL C

123 2201 ADARSH TRIPATHI D 4

124 2206 AASHNA THAKUR D

125 2223 MANAV SHAH D 10

126 2224 DRISTANTA BASUMATARY D

127 2234 MANYA MASIWAL D

128 2235 PUNYASLOKA SAMANTA D 8

129 2243 SAMRIDDHI CHAKRABORTY D 9

130 2244 ASTHA MAMTANI D 6



131 2245 RIDDHI GOENKA D 13

132 2247 AADHYA VENKATESH D 12

133 2248 KASHISH AHUJA D

134 2249 SAKSHI SINGH D 12

135 2250 ASHWINI SASIKUMAR D 11

136 2257 PRACHI TIRKEY D 12

137 2266 YASHIKA CHHARI D

138 2267 NIBEDITA MONDAL D

139 2268 SANBARTA GHOSH D 9

140 2271 PURNIMA PRIYADARSINI D

141 2272 PRANJAL NANGARE D

142 2273 GAURI KAUSHIK D

143 2274 ANSHUL NANKANI D

144 2275 ADITYA BAGRI D 7.5

145 2282 EISHIKA DHAR D

146 2289 YUKTA KULKARNI D 13

147 2290 TRISHA WELDE D 10

148 2299 RITHVIK GUMDAVELLY D 8

149 2303 NEHA NEOGI D 9

150 2308  KANISHA SHAH D

151 2315 ANSHUMAN KAR D

152 2317 ATHARVA THATTE D 0



153 2318 ANICA SINGH D

154 2351 RAYYAN  KHAN D

155 2352 STUTI SITAULA D

156 2353 SATVIK PATHAK D 12.5

157 2354 NANDA SAJEEV D 10

158 2355 AKANKSHA MUDGAL D

159 2356 RASHMIKA GOEL D

160 2357 JOEL GEORGE D

161 2358 KEERTHANA UNNI D

162 2360  SARHAN SHEIKH D

163 2364 ANNSH MAITHANI D

                                                                                                                                                                       

M 0 97
F 0

Total 163

Present Student 97
Absent Sudent 66
Total Student 163



Beep 
Test 
Score

1 Min 
Push Ups

1 Min 
Curl Ups

21 12 37

30 20 14

15 3 11

30 18 16

22 5 24

56 21 20

0 15 21

29 13 5

42 5 20

16 3 18

14 7 17

15 0 20



30 2 50

55 25 20

16 4 10

24 0 25

32 0 23

24 2 24

24 5 9

22 9 31

33 2 20

6 0 1

56 17 11

8 2 2

8 15 25

0 4 9

34 0 28



0 0 2

43 23 13

10 18 12

25 20 20

12 10 25

30 19 46

56 13 34

6 4 20

30 8 20

0 0 0

18 22 27

20 6 14

36 24 26

21 6 2

47 21 20

30 14 27

22 19 2

36 14 18

25 6 6



9 2 26

16 0 22

6 0 6

56 19 23

54 3 16

49 23 27

7 4 2

0 2 2

26 12 22

6 0 24

0 9 0

12 4 22

25 12 22

10 7 25



46 24 17

18 18 19

29 19 21

18 20 0

11 15 22

15 10 15

28 19 32

18 14 27

26 30 38

12 16 21

27 18 28

11 7 3

17 8 17



7 10 33

30 14 19

18 2 31

15 3 35

42 8 30

50 20 25

41 10 31

58 24 10

14 4 16

12 5 30



14 15 40

18 20 32

18 4 27

10 8 26

27 20 23

12 14 22

24 0 18

40 2 23

20 9 12

30 25 20

12 13 10

46 21 22



34 4 28

17 2 20

                                                                                                                                                                       

97 97 97



Sr.no Name PRN Gender Institute
Beep 
Test 
Score

V-Sit & 
Reach

1 Aayushmita Bhattacharjee 18050422001 F SCMC

9 Anantjeet Singh Dutt 18050422009 M SCMC

11 Antariksh Gautam Nadkarni 18050422011 M SCMC

12 Anupama Vinod Menon 18050422012 F SCMC

16 Apoorva Gupta 18050422016 F SCMC

17 Apurvha Tripathi 18050422017 F SCMC

18 Arjun Singla 18050422018 M SCMC

20 Arshiya Kohli 18050422020 F SCMC

23 Awkwanama Subba 18050422023 F SCMC

24 B Shashank 18050422024 M SCMC

25 Bavana Gone 18050422026 F SCMC

26 Bele Radha Hemant 18050422027 F SCMC

27 Chavan Aditi Pravin 18050422029 F SCMC

31 Devansh Harsh Kotak 18050422033 M SCMC

33 Dhwani Bhargava 18050422035 F SCMC

36 Filza Iqbal Shaikh 18050422038 F SCMC

37 Ghadigaonkar Anushka Rajesh 18050422039 F SCMC

40 Inshirah Kazi 18050422042 F SCMC

43 Jessica Shivsharan Singh 18050422045 F SCMC

SCMC- 2nd Year



44 Joanna Ermelina Dias 18050422046 F SCMC

45 Joshua James 18050422047 M SCMC

47 Karen Bhushan 18050422049 M SCMC

49 Kavya Sharma 18050422051 F SCMC

50 Khadeja Zakariya 18050422052 F SCMC

51 Khushi Kayeless 18050422053 F SCMC

54 Kunal Gandhi 18050422056 M SCMC

58 Mayank Agarwal 18050422060 M SCMC

59 Medha Kapoor 18050422061 F SCMC

60 Monika Rani 18050422062 F SCMC

61 Muskan Kaur 18050422063 F SCMC

63 Pophale Neha Mahesh 18050422065 F SCMC

64 Ngawang Zangmo 18050422066 F SCMC

66 Pallavi Biju 18050422068 F SCMC

67 Parvathi Sajiv Kumar 18050422069 F SCMC

69 Patricia Basu 18050422071 F SCMC

70 Prabhakar Paswan 18050422072 M SCMC

71 Prakriti Jain 18050422073 F SCMC

72 Padwekar Pranali Siddharth 18050422074 F SCMC

73 Pranav Unnikrishnan 18050422075 M SCMC

79 Priyanka Shiva 18050422081 F SCMC

80 Rajreeta Ghosh 18050422082 F SCMC



81 Rao Anish Suresh 18050422083 M SCMC

82 Rhea Ramesh Krishnan 18050422084 F SCMC

83 Rhea Vinod Puthen Purayil 18050422085 F SCMC

84 Richa Kiran Pherwani 18050422086 F SCMC

85 Riddhi Mahesh Gopalani 18050422087 F SCMC

87 Ritika Patni 18050422089 F SCMC

91 Rohan Chakraborty 18050422093 M SCMC

92 Rohit Nair 18050422094 M SCMC

94 Rupali Rastogi 18050422096 F SCMC

95 Sahinya Sundaresan 18050422097 F SCMC

97 Sanchita Mondal 18050422100 F SCMC

100 Sanjay Balagopal Nair 18050422103 M SCMC

105 Shastri Jainil Jignasu 18050422108 M SCMC

106 Shikhar Chandrakar 18050422109 M SCMC

107 Shilpi Padhi 18050422110 F SCMC

108 Shivya Ganesh 18050422111 F SCMC

110 Shradhdha Das 18050422113 F SCMC

111 Shreya Chowdhary 18050422114 F SCMC

112 Shreya Fotedar 18050422115 F SCMC

114 Shreyoshee Halder 18050422117 F SCMC

115 Shristi Mandal 18050422118 F SCMC

117 Simran Soni 18050422120 F SCMC



118 Snigdha Mudi 18050422121 F SCMC

121 Srijan Chakrabarty 18050422125 M SCMC

122 Srnjayi Jain 18050422126 F SCMC

123 Sukanya Ahuja 18050422127 F SCMC

125 Suryawanshi Esha Sanjaykumar 18050422129 F SCMC

126 Susan Sony 18050422130 F SCMC

127 Tamma Moksha 18050422131 F SCMC

129 Tanushi Bhatnagar 18050422133 F SCMC

130 Tanya Singh Marko 18050422134 F SCMC

131 Tejani Zenia Jamaludin 18050422135 F SCMC

136 Yash Charbhe 18050422140 M SCMC

63 63
M 38
F 99

Total 137

Present 
Student 63

Absent Sudent 74

Total Student 137



 

 

 

 Soft Skill Sessions 

Students who are unable to perform well, both, academically and non-academically are 

listed out and are provided with some sessions to motivate them and perform better as a 

student and a team member.  The sessions take place during the summer and Diwali 

vacation. Along with academic inputs, students are introduced with certain soft skills. The 

focus is mainly on basic communication skills, inter-personal relations, and team spirit. 

These sessions are supplementary to the Academic Improvement Program. The purpose is 

to improve students not only academically but also to inculcate soft skills among them, so 

that they can perform better in the next semester. Soft skills sessions are aligned with the 

academic improvement programme.  
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Vidyabhushan Arya <vidyabhushan.arya@scmc.edu.in>

Fwd: communication with staff

kanchan thade <kanchan.thade@scmc.edu.in> Tue, May 12, 2020 at 12:10 PM
To: Vidyabhushan Arya <vidyabhushan.arya@scmc.edu.in>

AIP students list, batch 2020, sem V

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: kanchan thade <kanchan.thade@scmc.edu.in>
Date: Thu, Oct 31, 2019 at 4:37 PM
Subject: Re: Fwd: communication with staff
To: Kavitha Iyer <kavitha.iyer@scmc.edu.in>

PFA AIP Students list

Elementary Market Research (Snehal G)
Business Policy (Adip Roy) SP

1861 Ritvik Gula� AD
1946 Tanvi Reddy PR
1909 Jade Marak AD
1810 Antara Nandy PR
1850 Priyansha Bhardwaj PR
1905 Shris� Sarania PR
1940 Sarah Korah PR

TV News Produc�on
1854 Ashish Prakash JR
1906 Rohaan Dev JR
1819 Divesh Bha�a JR
1959 Arjun Dhar JR

Understanding Cinema
1886 Rahul Kamble AV
1907 Imkongkumzuk Jamir AV
1916 Ajay Babu AV

Regards
Kanchan Thade
Sr. Co-ordinator, Symbiosis Centre for Media & Communication (SCMC)
Ranked as India’s Best Mass Comm College by the annual India Today-Nielsen surveys in 2013, 2014 (Story, Video), 2015, 2016
(Story, Video) & 2017
A Department of Symbiosis International University (SIU) under the Faculty of Media, Communication & Design (FoMCD)
Re-accredited by NAAC with 'A' Grade
Survey # 231, off New Airport Road, Viman Nagar, Pune 411 014, Maharashtra, India
Tel : +91 20 26634511, 12, 13, 14, 15; +91 20 30037366
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Create Your Own Free Signature
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chandrashekhar sagade <chandrashekhar.sagade@scmc.edu.in>

Fwd: AIP_batch 2021_Nov 2019

Pritha Chakrabarti <pritha.chakrabarti@scmc.edu.in> Wed, Jun 3, 2020 at 11:17 PM
To: chandrashekhar sagade <chandrashekhar.sagade@scmc.edu.in>

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Swapnil Yadav <swapnil.yadav@scmc.edu.in>
Date: Wed, 6 May 2020, 1:34 pm
Subject: Fwd: AIP_batch 2021_Nov 2019
To: Pritha Chakrabarti <pritha.chakrabarti@scmc.edu.in>

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Snehal Galande <snehal.galande@scmc.edu.in>
Date: Wed, 6 Nov 2019, 4:53 pm
Subject: Re: AIP_batch 2021_Nov 2019
To: Batch 2021 <21@scmc.edu.in>

Dear students,

Please note that the following students will be part of Academic Improvement Program (AIP)
which is scheduled for 3 days i.e. 11.11.2019 to 13.11.2019. 

MUSKAN KAUR
SHREYOSHEE HALDER
LIORA CHRISTEN SHEPHERD BHITE
MASHITSHILA LONGKUMER
ROHAN CHAKRABORTY
ARSHIYA KOHLI
GHOSH PRANEET PRASHANT KUMAR
SANCHITA MONDAL
DHAYTADAK BRAHMI MANOHAR
AKASH KUMAR BANDO
AWKWANAMA SUBBA
GHOSH PRATEEK  PRASHANT KUMAR 
KAREN BHUSHAN
SHREYA FOTEDAR
ROHIT NAIR
SANGEY TSERING
KAUSHAL KALAWAT
CHAVAN ADITI PRAVIN
RITHIKA BARUA
PADWEKAR PRANALI SIDDHARTH 
SURYAWANSHI ESHA SANJAYKUMAR
PRASENJIT SRIPESH

mailto:swapnil.yadav@scmc.edu.in
mailto:pritha.chakrabarti@scmc.edu.in
mailto:snehal.galande@scmc.edu.in
mailto:21@scmc.edu.in
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PRABHAKAR PASWAN
SHRISTI MANDAL
MONIKA RANI

You will receive a timetable for the same very soon. 
 

Snehal  Galande
Assistant Professor
Symbiosis Centre for Media & Communication | Symbiosis International (deemed) University

+9120 26634511

snehal.galande@scmc.edu.in

https://scmc.edu.in/

Symbiosis Campus, off, Symbiosis Rd, Viman Nagar, Pune, Maharashtra 411014

Create Your Own Free Signature

On Mon, Nov 4, 2019 at 11:43 AM Snehal Galande <snehal.galande@scmc.edu.in> wrote:
Dear Students,

Further on the AIP, request you all to mail me the name of subjects you would require special tutorials (from
sem III) by 3:00pm, tomorrow, i.e. Tuesday, 5th November, 2019. 

Will keep you posted as we go forward.

Snehal  Galande
Assistant Professor
Symbiosis Centre for Media & Communication | Symbiosis International (deemed) University

+9120 26634511

snehal.galande@scmc.edu.in

https://scmc.edu.in/

Symbiosis Campus, off, Symbiosis Rd, Viman Nagar, Pune, Maharashtra 411014

Create Your Own Free Signature

https://www.facebook.com/SCMC01
https://twitter.com/SCMCPune
https://www.linkedin.com/school/symbiosis-centre-for-media-and-communication/
tel:+9120+26634511
mailto:snehal.galande@scmc.edu.in
https://scmc.edu.in/
https://www.google.com/maps/search/Symbiosis+Rd,+Viman+Nagar,+Pune,+Maharashtra+411014?entry=gmail&source=g
mailto:snehal.galande@scmc.edu.in
https://www.facebook.com/SCMC01
https://twitter.com/SCMCPune
https://www.linkedin.com/school/symbiosis-centre-for-media-and-communication/
tel:+9120+26634511
mailto:snehal.galande@scmc.edu.in
https://scmc.edu.in/
https://www.google.com/maps/search/Symbiosis+Rd,+Viman+Nagar,+Pune,+Maharashtra+411014?entry=gmail&source=g


J
AV
AD
PR
J

AV
AD
PR
J

AV
AD
PR Group Discussion (502)
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23

-602 Assignment    (602)
Assignment    (603) Assignment (603)

Adip Roy Assignment  
Communication Skills in Business Policy (502)

MON
21

Amitabh DasGupta  (Interpersonal Skills in working place)    (602)
Baidurya Chakrabarti, (Differentiating between Reel Life and Real Life

Snehal Galande
How to be aa good team member and a Team Leader-502

Amitabh DasGupta  (Inter-personal skills in working place)    (602)
Dr Baidurya Chakrabarti, (Differentiating between Reel life and Real Life)  (603)

Snehal Galande
How to be a good team member and a Team Leader  (502)

TUE
22

Amitabh DasGupta  How to handle work presure?    (602)
Baidurya Chakrabarti, Dr  UC  (603)

Amitabh DasGupta  How to handle work pressure?    (602)
Baidurya Chakrabarti, Dr    (603)

Adip Roy Assignment  
Communication Skills in Business Policy (502) Important factors in Communication Skills  (502)

OCTOBER 21-23, 2019 SEMESTER V (Soft Skill Sessions), BATCH OF 2020

DAY/TIME 1000-1100 hours 1115-1215 hours 1230-1330 hours 1430-1530 hours 1545-1645 hours
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